
 

 

   CMIS/19-20/PP/001                  Date: 08/04/2019 

Upcoming Events Circular for April 2019 

   Dear Parents,  

 For the month of April Primary and Secondary school timings are 08:20 am to 01:00 pm.  

 Students reporting after 8:20 am will be sent home. 

  Coordinator Ms. Iqbal Rana Contact No.: 7447499104 

 If you have any queries kindly contact between 03:00 pm to 04:00 pm. Kindly drop a message 

after 04:00 pm, we will get back to you. 

 Primary students to bring Time Table wise Course Book and Application Book  - A (Covered and 

labelled) from 09/04/2019. 

 Sports Uniform Days for April: Primary –Tuesday and Thursday 

                                                       Secondary – Wednesday and Friday 

 

Kindly note the following events for the month of April 2019. 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Date Day Event Note 

1 08/04/2019 Monday World Health Day Special Assembly. 

2 12/04/2019 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti Special Assembly. 

3 18/04/2019 Thursday World Heritage Day Special Assembly. 

4 19/04/2019 Friday Good Friday Special Assembly. 

5 20/04/2019 Saturday 
Film Bonanza and 
Mother’s Day Celebration 

Details will be sent. 

6 21/04/2019 Sunday Film Bonanza 
 

7 22/04/2019 Monday 
Earth Day Celebration 
and Green Day 

Send your ward in green colour 
dress. 

8 23/04/2019 Tuesday World Book Day Special Assembly. 

9 27/04/2019 Saturday Summer Vacation Begins 
 

10 03/06/2019 Wednesday School Reopens School Time : 8:20 am to 3:00 pm. 

 

Note: 

 Attendance is mandatory for students on the first and last day of the school. 

 4th & 5th May 2019 - Sakal Summer Camp. Kindly contact school for more details. 

 

 
 
Regards, 
 
 
Principal 
 
 


